

à
ITEM NO.30

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9580/2012

CURRENCY NOTE PRESS & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.N.SARDESAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Momota Devi Oinam,Adv.
Ms. Shreya Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioners is directed to take fresh steps
against unserved respondent No. 5, 9, 10, 14 and 15.
List the matter on 30.4.2013.

|
|s

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|