

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).5152/2017

CURRENCY NOTE PRESS & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

N.N.SARDESAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-07-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Rahul Shyam Bhandari, AOR
Ms.Madhu Sweta, Adv.
Mr.Rohit Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Abha R. Sharma, AOR
Mr.Vinay Navare, Adv.
Dr.Ravindra Chingale, Adv.
Ms.Deepplaxmi Matwankar, Adv.
Ms.Gwen, Adv.

Mr.R.Balasubramanium, Adv.
Mr.Sachin Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master